

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14305-14306/2007

DEFENCE ESTATES OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YADOBA HIRU NAIK (D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1756 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2810-2817 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2818 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2820 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2821-2823 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2824 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2825 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2827 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2828 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2829 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2830 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2831 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2832 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2833 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2834-2836 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2837 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2838-2846 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2847 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2849 of 2008

(With office report)

...2/-

:2:

SLP(C) NO. 2850 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4082 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4083 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4084 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4085 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4086 of 2008

(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4087 of 2008  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4088 of 2008  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4089 of 2008  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4090 of 2008  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4091 of 2008  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4093 of 2008  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4094-4095 of 2008  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4096-4100 of 2008  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4101 of 2008  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4102-4103 of 2008  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4104-4108 of 2008  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 478-479 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 14/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Alok Kr. Prasad,Adv.

...3/-

:3:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioners have to file process fee before 17.5.2008. If  
process fee is filed before 17.5.2008 Office is directed to issue  
notice as per earlier order.

List the matter on 22.7.2008.

If process fee is not filed before 17.5.2008. list the matter  
before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for non prosecution against  
the unserved respondents.

Delay in filing process fee in some of the SLPs as  
mentioned in office report is condoned.

Issue notice in such SLPs immediately.

List the matter on 22.7.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar