

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1-7 In & Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
(CC 10958-10964/2008)

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2007 in MFA No. 6447/2007 &
MFA No. 6449/2007 & MFA No. 6438/2007 & MFA No. 6445/2007 & MFA No.
6451/2007 & MFA No. 6440/2007 & MFA No. 6443/2007 of The HIGH COURT
OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DEFENCE ESTATES OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEELU KOM NARAYAN CHANDIAKAR & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 18/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Vikas Singh, ASG
Ms.Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted to file supplementary affidavit.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master