

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11060-11065/2008

DEFENCE ESTATE OFFICER, BANGALORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DOLLI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11066 of 2008  
SLP(C) NO. 11067 of 2008  
SLP(C) NO. 11068-11073 of 2008  
SLP(C) NO. 11075-11076 of 2008

Date: 29/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Tiwary, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gurudatta Ankolekar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon the unserved respondents by

Registered Post A.D.

Dasti Service, in addition, is allowed.

List the matters on 5.11.2008.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar