

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16419-16429/2008

DEFENCE ESTATES OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATTAPPA THAKU GOUDA & ORS ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and office report))

Date: 28/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice forthwith. List again on 27.2.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK