

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).16419- 16429 / 2008

DEFENCE STATES OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATTA PPA THAKU GOUDA & ORS ETC.ETC.  
(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and  
office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/04 / 2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.C. Kharbanda, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent Nos.1 and 2 in SL P(C) No.16419 / 2008 and  
respondent No.1 in SL P(C) No.16428 are granted four weeks' time for  
filing counter affidavit.

Await service on the unserved respondents.

List again on 8.7.2009.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar