

(
ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23428-23434/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2007 in MFA No. 6438/2007 &
MFA No. 6440/2007 & MFA No. 6443/2007 & MFA No. 6445/2007 & MFA
No. 6447/2007 & MFA No. 6449/2007 & MFA No. 6451/2007 of The HIGH
COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DEFENCE ESTATES OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEELU KOM NARAYAN CHANDIAKAR & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 29/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.A. Khan,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Seen the office report dated 11th February, 2009.
Three weeks' time is granted to comply with the same.
In default, put up for final orders.

(Arvind)
Sr. P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master