

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11060-11065/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2007 in MFA No. 12394/2006 & MFA No. 12399/2006 & MFA No. 13569/2006 & MFA No. 13570/2006 & MFA No. 13572/2006 & MFA No. 13575/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DEFENCE ESTATE OFFICER, BANGALORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DOLLI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11066 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11067 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11068-11073 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11075-11076 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 01/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Rita Gupta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.
Mr. Gurudatta Ankolekar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList the matter with file on 8th May, 2009.
(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.