

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13878-13881/2008

DEFENCE ESTATE OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHABA KRISHNAN PEDNEKAR TR.LRS.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Ms. Vanita Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to file outcome of dasti
service on unserved respondents.

List the matter on 7.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar