

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11060-11065/2008

DEFENCE ESTATE OFFICER, BANGALORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DOLLI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

SLP(C) NO. 11075-11076 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 17/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.S. Pundir, Adv.  
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service of notice.

List the matter on 4.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar