

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).16419-16429/2008

DEFENCE ESTATES OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATTAPPA THAKU GOUDA & ORS ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and  
office report)

Date: 11/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.S. Pundir, Adv.  
Mr. Deva Dutt Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on  
respondent No.1 in SLP(C) No.16424/2008 in a week.

The request for dasti service vide letter of the  
petitioner is allowed.

File affidavit with proof of dasti service within four  
weeks.

Registry to clarify about the service report on the  
other respondents.

List again on 8.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar