

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13878-13881/2008

DEFENCE ESTATE OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHABA KRISHNAN PEDNEKAR TR.LRS.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Asha G. Nair,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Trace out the file.

List the matter with file on 23.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar