

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 330 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

DEFENCE ESTATE OFFICER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KEERA RAMA NAIK & ANR.  
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 331 of 2009  
Civil Appeal NO. 332-333 of 2009  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sukhbeer Kaur Bagwa, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant has to supply additional copies of  
pleadings before 13.5.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar