

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31676-31683/2008

DEFENCE ESTATES OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMA JAJU GOUDA & ANR. ETC ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 04/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Priyanka Telang, Adv.  
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the request of the ld. Counsel for the petitioner,  
four weeks' time is granted for taking fresh steps for getting  
the notices served on unserved respondents.

Respondent no.1 is represented by the ld. Advocate,  
Ms Priyanka Telang in some of the matters.

Counter affidavit be placed on record by the next date.

List again on 3.2.2012.

(M.A.SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR

hj